SATURDAY ACTION 06 15 24

VAL HALLA GOLF COURSE

MEN'S 4-BALL CHAMPIONSHIP
GROSS Score
68 (MC)
68

NET Score
57
60 (MC)

WOMEN'S 4-BALL CHAMPIONSHIP

GROSS Score
75

NET Score
60

INDIVIDUAL SWEEPS

FLIGHT 1

GROSS Score
71
74
76

QUOTA Score
+4
+3
+1

FLIGHT 2

GROSS Score
74
78
81
81

QUOTA Score
+6
+1
+1

FLIGHT 3

GROSS Score
82
85
87

Names

Pat Thornton, John Mollica, Marcus Cady, Sasha Leland
Eric Hoy, Andy Christensen, Chris Yale, Fred Royer

Names

Ben Frech, Bill Whitmore, Rich Palombo, Paul Cormier
Dimitri Roumeliotis, Dick McLain, Scott Johnson, Dan Garenau

Names

Linda Varrell, Kim Burnham, Barb Deschenes, Pat Bouton

Names

Erin Leland, Gail Ellis, Melissa Dalfonso, Sue McLain

Name

Charlie Emple

Mike Arsenault
Ben Frech

Name
Brian Knipp
Phil Ingraham
Ryan Denison

Name
Pat Thornton
Andy Christensen
Nick Bartlett
Dick McLain

Name
Gregg Carrell
Bill Nugent
Gary Sturtevant

Name
Bill Whitmore
George Seamans
Chris Yale

Prize
$300
$220

Prize
$300
$220

Prize

$160

Prize

$160

Prize
$20
S16
$12

Prize
$20
$16
$12

Prize

$20

S16
S6
$6

Prize
$20
S14
S14

Prize
$20
S16
$12

/TEAM

/TEAM

/TEAM

/TEAM



QUOTA

FLIGHT 4
GROSS

QUOTA

WOMEN'S FLIGHT
GROSS

QUOTA

GROSS SKINS

NET SKINS

Score
+2
+2
+1

Score
95
95
96
96

Score

+1

Score
82
84
93

Score
+6
+3
+1

Skin
Birdie on 1
Birdie on 4
Birdie on 5
Birdie on 6
Eagle on 18

Skin
Eagleon 4
Eagle on 5
Eagleon 7
Eagle on 8

Eagle on 10,13

PINS
HOLE 3

HOLE 8

HOLE 11

HOLE 17

Eagle on 17
Eagle on 18

Pin
1.5
3.8
54
7.2
0.1
7.9
6.1

12.8

Name
Jeff Payne
Rich Boutin

Scott Johnson

Name
Fred Royer
Marcus Cady
Tom Bachelder
Dan Garneau

Name
Paul Cormier
Tony Desimon
Randy Kempton

Name
Meredith Koerner
Sally Williams
Kim Burnham

Name
Linda Varrell
Judy Ingraham
Melissa Dalfonso

Name
Justin Clouatre
Kim Burnham
Brian Robinson
Jon Campbell
Nick Bartlett

Name
Kim Burnham
Brian Robinson
Cody Elliott
Andy Christensen
Linda Varrell
Paul Cormier
Nick Bartlett

Name
Len Hachborn
Nick Bartlett
Phil Ingraham
Scott Johnson
Charlie Emple
Brian Knipp
Phil Ingraham
Andy Christensen

Prize
$18
$18
$12

Prize

$18

$18
$6
$6

Prize
$20
$16
$12

Prize
$20
$16
$12

Prize
$20
$16
$12

Prize
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8

Prize
S5
$5
S5
$5

$10
S5
S5

Prize
$10
s7
$10
s7
$10
s7
$10
s7
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