

# SATURDAY ACTION 06 15 24

VAL HALLA GOLF COURSE

## MEN'S 4-BALL CHAMPIONSHIP

GROSS	<u>Score</u>	<u>Names</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	68 (MC)	Pat Thornton, John Mollica, Marcus Cady, Sasha Leland	\$300 /TEAM
	68	Eric Hoy, Andy Christensen, Chris Yale, Fred Royer	\$220

NET	<u>Score</u>	<u>Names</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	57	Ben Frech, Bill Whitmore, Rich Palombo, Paul Cormier	\$300 /TEAM
	60 (MC)	Dimitri Roumeliotis, Dick McLain, Scott Johnson, Dan Garenau	\$220

## WOMEN'S 4-BALL CHAMPIONSHIP

GROSS	<u>Score</u>	<u>Names</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	75	Linda Varrell, Kim Burnham, Barb Deschenes, Pat Bouton	\$160 /TEAM

NET	<u>Score</u>	<u>Names</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	60	Erin Leland, Gail Ellis, Melissa Dalfonso, Sue McLain	\$160 /TEAM

## INDIVIDUAL SWEEPS

### FLIGHT 1

GROSS	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	71	Charlie Emple	\$20
	74	Mike Arsenault	\$16
	76	Ben Frech	\$12

QUOTA	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	+4	Brian Knipp	\$20
	+3	Phil Ingraham	\$16
	+1	Ryan Denison	\$12

### FLIGHT 2

GROSS	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	74	Pat Thornton	\$20
	78	Andy Christensen	\$16
	81	Nick Bartlett	\$6
	81	Dick McLain	\$6

QUOTA	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	+6	Gregg Carrell	\$20
	+1	Bill Nugent	\$14
	+1	Gary Sturtevant	\$14

### FLIGHT 3

GROSS	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	82	Bill Whitmore	\$20
	85	George Seamans	\$16
	87	Chris Yale	\$12

QUOTA	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	+2	Jeff Payne	\$18
	+2	Rich Boutin	\$18
	+1	Scott Johnson	\$12

#### FLIGHT 4

GROSS	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	95	Fred Royer	\$18
	95	Marcus Cady	\$18
	96	Tom Bachelder	\$6
	96	Dan Garneau	\$6

QUOTA	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	+1	Paul Cormier	\$20
	E	Tony Desimon	\$16
	-1	Randy Kempton	\$12

#### WOMEN'S FLIGHT

GROSS	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	82	Meredith Koerner	\$20
	84	Sally Williams	\$16
	93	Kim Burnham	\$12

QUOTA	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	+6	Linda Varrell	\$20
	+3	Judy Ingraham	\$16
	+1	Melissa Dalfonso	\$12

#### GROSS SKINS

	<u>Skin</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	Birdie on 1	Justin Clouatre	\$8
	Birdie on 4	Kim Burnham	\$8
	Birdie on 5	Brian Robinson	\$8
	Birdie on 6	Jon Campbell	\$8
	Eagle on 18	Nick Bartlett	\$8

#### NET SKINS

	<u>Skin</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	Eagle on 4	Kim Burnham	\$5
	Eagle on 5	Brian Robinson	\$5
	Eagle on 7	Cody Elliott	\$5
	Eagle on 8	Andy Christensen	\$5
	Eagle on 10,13	Linda Varrell	\$10
	Eagle on 17	Paul Cormier	\$5
	Eagle on 18	Nick Bartlett	\$5

#### PINS

	<u>Pin</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
HOLE 3	1.5	Len Hachborn	\$10
	3.8	Nick Bartlett	\$7
HOLE 8	5.4	Phil Ingraham	\$10
	7.2	Scott Johnson	\$7
HOLE 11	0.1	Charlie Emple	\$10
	7.9	Brian Knipp	\$7
HOLE 17	6.1	Phil Ingraham	\$10
	12.8	Andy Christensen	\$7